U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2016
STATE : TEXAS

PROGRAM

Hood County, TX HUD Metro FMR Area

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Somervell County, TX HUD Metro FMR Area

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FATR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Wise County, TX HUD Metro FMR Area

El Paso, TX HUD Metro FMR Area

Hudspeth County, TX HUD Metro FMR

Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land,

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Area
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FATIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

TX HUD Me
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY 1

610
610

610
611
780

445
445

445
618
803

556
556

556
616
829

458
552

552
458
615

458
470

470
458
615

607
684

684
607
823

2016 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

BR

614
614

614
655
838

531
531

531
662
861

660
674

674
660
889

491
660

669
491
660

491
618

618
491
660

€650
773

773
650
883

2 BR

786
822

822
786
1007

658
658

658
795
1036

792
902

902
792
1069

590
794

817
590
794

580
725

725
590
794

780
948

948
780
1061

3 BR

907
1096

1096
907
1155

918
959

959
918
1187

915
1119

1119
915
1226

681
909

1164
681
909

681
900

900
681
909

901
1217

1291
901
1217

1012
1269

1435
1012
1269

1023
1129

1129
1023
1305

1021
1236

1236
1021
1349

760
994

1386
760
994

760
994

1257
760
994

1005
1338

1650
1005
1338

1117
1381

1650
1117
1381

1130
1298

1298
1130
1421

1126
1421

1421
1126
1469

838
1078

1594
838
1078

838
1078

1446
838
1078

1109
1457

1898
1109
1457

1221
1494

1866
1221
1494

1235
1468

1468
1235
1537

1232
1590

1607
1232
1590

917
1163

1802
917
1163

917
1163

1634
917
1163

1212
1578

2145
1212
1578
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